Exam

Exam

Exam Date  Board
01/05/2026 Pearson
07/05/2026 AQA
07/05/2026 AQA
07/05/2026 AQA
07/05/2026 AQA
08/05/2026 AQA
11/05/2026 WIEC
11/05/2026 Pearson
11/05/2026 Pearson
11/05/2026 Pearson
12/05/2026 AQA
12/05/2026 AQA
12/05/2026 AQA
13/05/2026 AQA
13/05/2026 WIEC
14/05/2026 WIEC
14/05/2026 WIEC
14/05/2026 AQA
14/05/2026 AQA
15/05/2026 OCR
18/05/2026 WIEC
18/05/2026 Pearson
18/05/2026 AQA
18/05/2026 AQA
19/05/2026 AQA
19/05/2026 NCFE
19/05/2026 OCR
19/05/2026 WIEC
20/05/2026 AQA
20/05/2026 AQA
20/05/2026 AQA
20/05/2026 AQA
20/05/2026 AQA
21/05/2026 WIEC
21/05/2026 Pearson
22/05/2026 Pearson
22/05/2026 Pearson
22/05/2026 Pearson
01/06/2026 Pearson
02/06/2026 Pearson
02/06/2026 Pearson
02/06/2026 Pearson
02/06/2026 Pearson

Qualification
BTEC Tech Awards
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE (9-1)
Vocational Awards Te
GCSE

Exam Code
BTT03/01
8662/RH
8662/LF
8662/LH
8662/RF
8261/W
C720U10-1
1BSO 01

1CNO 1H

1CNO 3H

8062/ 11-17
8464/B/1F and 1H
8461/1F and 1H
8525/1A
Cl11U10-1
C300U10-1
C300UA0-1
8662/WF
8662/WH

J411/21

5799U30-1
1CNO 4H

GCSE 8464/C/1F and 1H
GCSE 8462/1F and 1H
GCSE 8525/2

vTQ 603/7007/5
CAMBRIDGE NATION/R057/01

GCSE C720U20-1
GCSE 8652/RH

GCSE 8652/LF

GCSE 8652/LH

GCSE 8652/RF

GCSE 8062/2A and 2B
GCSE C700U10-1
GCSE 1BS0 02

GCSE 1AAQ 1H

GCSE 1AAOQ 3H

GCSE 1PEO 01

GCSE 1PEO 02

GCSE 1AAQ 4H

GCSE 1PGO 1H

GCSE 1PGO 3H

GCSE 1RUO 1H

Subject

Travel and Tourism
German (new)
German (new)
German (new)
German (new)
Drama

English Literature
Business

Chinese

Chinese

Religious Studies A
Combined Science: Trilogy
Biology

Computer Science
Geography
Mathematics
Mathematics
German (new)
German (new)
History B (Schools History Project)
Engineering
Chinese

Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry
Computer Science
Health and Fitness
Child Development
English Literature
French (new)
French (new)
French (new)
French (new)
Religious Studies A
English Language
Business

Arabic

Arabic

Physical Education
Physical Education
Arabic

Portuguese
Portuguese
Russian

Influences on Global Travel and Tourism

German Paper 3 (new)

German Paper 1 (new)

German Paper 1 (new)

German Paper 3 (new)

Drama

English Literature Component 1 (Eduqas)

Paper 1: Investigating Small Business

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier
Religious Studies A Paper 1

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)
Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Computer Science

Geography A Component 1 (Eduqas)

Mathematics Component 1 Foundation Tier (Eduqas)
Mathematics Component 1 Higher Tier (Edugas)

German Paper 4 (new)

German Paper 4 (new)

History Around Us - Written Paper

Engineering Unit 3 Solving Engineering Problems

Paper 4: Writing in Chinese Higher Tier

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)
Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Computer Science

NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Health and Fitness
Health and well-being for child development:Written Paper
English Literature Component 2 (Edugas)

French Paper 3 (new)

French Paper 1 (new)

French Paper 1 (new)

French Paper 3 (new)

Religious Studies A Paper 2

English Language Component 1 (Eduqas)

Paper 2: Building a Business

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier
Component 1: Fitness and Body Systems

Component 2: Health and Performance

Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Higher Tier

Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Russian Higher Tier

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Duration
2h

1h
35m
45m
45m
1h 45m
2h 00m
1h 45m
0Oh 45m
1h 05m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
2h

1h 30m
2h 15m
2h 15m
1h 10m
1h 15m
1h 00m
1h 30m
1h 25m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h30m
1h 15m
2h 30m
1h
35m
45m
45m

1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
Oh 45m
1h 05m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 25m
Oh 45m
1h 00m
Oh 45m



02/06/2026 Pearson GCSE

02/06/2026 AQA
02/06/2026 AQA
02/06/2026 AQA
02/06/2026 AQA
03/06/2026 WIEC
03/06/2026 WIEC
03/06/2026 WIEC
04/06/2026 OCR
04/06/2026 AQA
04/06/2026 AQA
05/06/2026 WIEC
05/06/2026 WIEC
08/06/2026 OCR
08/06/2026 AQA
08/06/2026 AQA
08/06/2026 AQA
09/06/2026 AQA
09/06/2026 AQA
09/06/2026 AQA
09/06/2026 AQA
09/06/2026 OCR

10/06/2026 Pearson

10/06/2026 AQA
11/06/2026 WIEC
11/06/2026 WIEC
12/06/2026 WIEC

12/06/2026 Pearson

12/06/2026 AQA
12/06/2026 AQA
12/06/2026 AQA
15/06/2026 AQA
15/06/2026 AQA
15/06/2026 AQA
15/06/2026 WIEC
16/06/2026 AQA
16/06/2026 AQA

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

1RUO 3H
8688/RH
8688/LH
8464/P/1F and 1H
8463/1F and 1H
C300U20-1
C300UBO-1
C111U20-1
J411/15
8652/WF
8652/WH
C700U20-1
C660U30-1

CAMBRIDGE NATION/ R093/01

AQA Cert
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
Vocational Awards Te
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

AQA Cert
GCSE
GCSE
Vocational Awards Te
GCSE
GCSE

8365/1
8464/B/2F and 2H
8461/2F and 2H
8692/RH

8692/LF

8692/LH

8692/RF

1411/36

1RUO 4H

8552/W
C111U30-1
C560UA0-1
5409UBO0-1

1PGO 4H
8688/WH
8464/C/2F and 2H
8462/2F and 2H
8365/2
8464/P/2F and 2H
8463/2F and 2H
5789UB0O-1
8692/WH
8692/WF

Russian Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Russian Higher Tier PM
Polish Polish Paper 3 PM
Polish Polish Paper 1 PM
Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) AM
Physics Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) AM
Mathematics Mathematics Component 2 Foundation Tier (Edugas) AM
Mathematics Mathematics Component 2 Higher Tier (Edugas) AM
Geography Geography A Component 2 (Eduqas) PM
History B (Schools History Project) Crime and Punishment, ¢.1250 to present with The Elizabethans, 15 AM
French (new) French Paper 4 (new) PM
French (new) French Paper 4 (new) PM
English Language English Language Component 2 (Eduqas) AM
Music Music Component 3 (Eduqgas) PM
Creative iMedia Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written Paper PM
Certificate in Further Mathematics Lev Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 1 PM
Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) AM
Biology Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) AM
Spanish (new) Spanish Paper 3 (new) AM
Spanish (new) Spanish Paper 1 (new) AM
Spanish (new) Spanish Paper 1 (new) AM
Spanish (new) Spanish Paper 3 (new) AM

History B (Schools History Project)
Russian

Design and Technology
Geography

Food Preparation and Nutrition
Hospitality and Catering

The Mughal Empire, 1526-1707 with Living under Nazi Rule, 1933-1 PM
Paper 4: Writing in Russian Higher Tier PM
Design & Technology PM
Geography A Component 3 (Edugas) AM
Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 (Written) (Edugas) PM
Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 The Hospitality and Catering Industr PM

Portuguese Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese Higher Tier PM
Polish Polish Paper 4 PM
Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers) AM
Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers) AM
Certificate in Further Mathematics Lev Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 2 PM
Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers) AM
Physics Physics Paper 2 (both tiers) AM

Retail Business
Spanish (new)
Spanish (new)

Retail Business Unit 1 The Business of Retail (on paper) PM
Spanish Paper 4 (new) AM
Spanish Paper 4 (new) AM

1h 05m
1h
45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
2h 15m
2h 15m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 10m
1h 15m
2h 00m
1lh 15ma
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h
35m
45m
45m
1h 45m
1h 25m
2h

1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 20m
1h 20m
1h 15m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 10m



