	Exam	0 1:0					Exam
Exam Date	Board	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title	Time	Duration
01/05/2026			BTT03/01	Travel and Tourism	Influences on Global Travel and Tourism	PM	2h
07/05/2026		GCSE	8662/RH	German (new)	German Paper 3 (new)	PM	1h
07/05/2026		GCSE	8662/LF	German (new)	German Paper 1 (new)	PM	35m
07/05/2026		GCSE	8662/LH	German (new)	German Paper 1 (new)	PM	45m
07/05/2026		GCSE	8662/RF	German (new)	German Paper 3 (new)	PM	45m
08/05/2026		GCSE	8261/W	Drama	Drama	PM	1h 45m
11/05/2026		GCSE	C720U10-1	English Literature	English Literature Component 1 (Eduqas)	AM	2h 00m
11/05/2026			1BS0 01	Business	Paper 1: Investigating Small Business	PM	1h 45m
11/05/2026			1CN0 1H	Chinese	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier	PM	0h 45m
11/05/2026			1CN0 3H	Chinese	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier	PM	1h 05m
12/05/2026		GCSE	8062/11-17	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
12/05/2026		GCSE		Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 15m
12/05/2026		GCSE	8461/1F and 1H	Biology	Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 45m
13/05/2026		GCSE	8525/1A	Computer Science	Computer Science	PM	2h
13/05/2026		GCSE	C111U10-1	Geography	Geography A Component 1 (Eduqas)	AM	1h 30m
14/05/2026		GCSE	C300U10-1	Mathematics	Mathematics Component 1 Foundation Tier (Eduqas)	AM	2h 15m
14/05/2026		GCSE	C300UA0-1	Mathematics	Mathematics Component 1 Higher Tier (Eduqas)	AM	2h 15m
14/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8662/WF	German (new)	German Paper 4 (new)	PM	1h 10m
14/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8662/WH	German (new)	German Paper 4 (new)	PM	1h 15m
15/05/2026	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J411/21	History B (Schools History Project)	History Around Us - Written Paper	AM	1h 00m
18/05/2026	WJEC	Vocational Awards Te	5799U30-1	Engineering	Engineering Unit 3 Solving Engineering Problems	PM	1h 30m
18/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1CN0 4H	Chinese	Paper 4: Writing in Chinese Higher Tier	PM	1h 25m
18/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8464/C/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
18/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8462/1F and 1H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
19/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8525/2	Computer Science	Computer Science	PM	1h 45m
19/05/2026		VTQ	603/7007/5	Health and Fitness	NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Health and Fitness	PM	1 h 30 m
19/05/2026	OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONA	R057/01	Child Development	Health and well-being for child development:Written Paper	PM	1h 15m
19/05/2026	WJEC	GCSE	C720U20-1	English Literature	English Literature Component 2 (Eduqas)	AM	2h 30m
20/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8652/RH	French (new)	French Paper 3 (new)	AM	1h
20/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8652/LF	French (new)	French Paper 1 (new)	AM	35m
20/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8652/LH	French (new)	French Paper 1 (new)	AM	45m
20/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8652/RF	French (new)	French Paper 3 (new)	AM	45m
20/05/2026	AQA	GCSE	8062/2A and 2B	Religious Studies A	Religious Studies A Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
21/05/2026	WJEC	GCSE	C700U10-1	English Language	English Language Component 1 (Eduqas)	AM	1h 45m
21/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1BS0 02	Business	Paper 2: Building a Business	PM	1h 45m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 1H	Arabic	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier	AM	0h 45m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 3H	Arabic	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier	AM	1h 05m
22/05/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PE0 01	Physical Education	Component 1: Fitness and Body Systems	AM	1h 30m
01/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PE0 02	Physical Education	Component 2: Health and Performance	AM	1h 15m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1AA0 4H	Arabic	Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Higher Tier	PM	1h 25m
02/06/2026	Pearson	GCSE	1PG0 1H	Portuguese	Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier	PM	0h 45m
/ /	Pearson	GCSF	1PG0 3H	Portuguese	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese Higher Tier	PM	1h 00m
02/06/2026	, i cai soii	0 002			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		

02/06/2026 Pearson		1RU0 3H	Russian	Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Russian Higher Tier	PM	1h 05m
02/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8688/RH	Polish	Polish Paper 3	PM	1h
02/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8688/LH	Polish	Polish Paper 1	PM	45m
02/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
02/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8463/1F and 1H	Physics	Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
03/06/2026 WJEC	GCSE	C300U20-1	Mathematics	Mathematics Component 2 Foundation Tier (Eduqas)	AM	2h 15m
03/06/2026 WJEC	GCSE	C300UB0-1	Mathematics	Mathematics Component 2 Higher Tier (Eduqas)	AM	2h 15m
03/06/2026 WJEC	GCSE	C111U20-1	Geography	Geography A Component 2 (Eduqas)	PM	1h 30m
04/06/2026 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J411/15	History B (Schools History Project)	Crime and Punishment, c.1250 to present with The Elizabethans, 15	AM	1h 45m
04/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8652/WF	French (new)	French Paper 4 (new)	PM	1h 10m
04/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8652/WH	French (new)	French Paper 4 (new)	PM	1h 15m
05/06/2026 WJEC	GCSE	C700U20-1	English Language	English Language Component 2 (Eduqas)	AM	2h 00m
05/06/2026 WJEC	GCSE	C660U30-1	Music	Music Component 3 (Eduqas)	PM	1h 15m
08/06/2026 OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATION	4R093/01	Creative iMedia	Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
08/06/2026 AQA	AQA Cert	8365/1	Certificate in Further Mathematics Lev	Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 1	PM	1h 45m
08/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8464/B/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
08/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8461/2F and 2H	Biology	Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
09/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/RH	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 3 (new)	AM	1h
09/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/LF	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 1 (new)	AM	35m
09/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/LH	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 1 (new)	AM	45m
09/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/RF	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 3 (new)	AM	45m
09/06/2026 OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J411/36	History B (Schools History Project)	The Mughal Empire, 1526-1707 with Living under Nazi Rule, 1933-1	.PM	1h 45m
10/06/2026 Pearson	GCSE	1RU0 4H	Russian	Paper 4: Writing in Russian Higher Tier	PM	1h 25m
10/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8552/W	Design and Technology	Design & Technology	PM	2h
11/06/2026 WJEC	GCSE	C111U30-1	Geography	Geography A Component 3 (Eduqas)	AM	1h 30m
11/06/2026 WJEC	GCSE	C560UA0-1	Food Preparation and Nutrition	Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 (Written) (Eduqas)	PM	1h 45m
12/06/2026 WJEC	Vocational Awards Te	5409UB0-1	Hospitality and Catering	Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 The Hospitality and Catering Industry	PM	1h 20m
12/06/2026 Pearson	GCSE	1PG0 4H	Portuguese	Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese Higher Tier	PM	1h 20m
12/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8688/WH	Polish	Polish Paper 4	PM	1h 15m
12/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8464/C/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
12/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8462/2F and 2H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
15/06/2026 AQA	AQA Cert	8365/2	Certificate in Further Mathematics Lev	Level 2 Certificate in Further Mathematics Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
15/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8464/P/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
15/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8463/2F and 2H	Physics	Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
15/06/2026 WJEC	Vocational Awards Te	5789UB0-1	Retail Business	Retail Business Unit 1 The Business of Retail (on paper)	PM	1h 30m
16/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/WH	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 4 (new)	AM	1h 15m
16/06/2026 AQA	GCSE	8692/WF	Spanish (new)	Spanish Paper 4 (new)	AM	1h 10m
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · ·	·		